
2nd Attica Regularity Rally
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ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ

Θεσ No Συμμετοχή Εθν ΠΛήρωμα Όχημα Κλάση Κατατάξεις Ειδικές Ποινές Σύνολο Δ.Πρ. Δ.1ου

εκκινήσαντες: 42
1 2 AC3 GRE ΜΟΥΣΤΑΚΑΣ ΣΠΥΡΙΔΩΝ ALFA ROMEO ALFASUD G2 (1) 4.7 - 4.7 - -

GRE MOYΣΤΑΚΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΣ 1978 1490cc
2 28 AC3 GRE ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ FORD ESCORT MKII G2 (2) 10.4 - 10.4 +5.7 +5.7

GRE ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΣ 1978 1998cc
3 12 ΣΙΣΑ GRE ΔΕΛΑΠΟΡΤΑΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ LANCIA FULVIA  1.3S G1 (1) 12.1 - 12.1 +1.7 +7.4

GRE ΒΑΣΙΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ 1973 1298cc
4 3 C.M.C. GRE ΓΕΩΡΓΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ MORRIS MINI F (1) 14.9 - 14.9 +2.8 +10.2

GRE ΤΣΙΤΣΙΛΩΝΗΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ 1967 998cc
5 4 AC3  / C.M.C GRE KOYNEΛΗΣ  ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ BLMC MINI G2 (3) 18.3 - 18.3 +3.4 +13.6

GRE ΚΟΥΝΕΛΗΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 1978 1098cc
6 9 GRE ΚΑΤΣΑΟΥΝΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ PORSCHE 911 COUPE F (2) 20.5 - 20.5 +2.2 +15.8

GRE ΜΑΝΣΟΛΑΣ ΜΑΘΙΟΣ 1965 1990cc
7 1 GRE ΚΙΚΙΖΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ PORSCHE 911 CARRERA RS G1 (2) 20.8 - 20.8 +0.3 +16.1

GRE ΔΕΣΥΛΛΑΣ ΣΠΥΡΟΣ 1972 2700cc
8 24 ESADE GREECE GRE ΜΑΚΡΥΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΑΡΗΣ MERCEDES BENZ 280SE G1 (3) 21.4 - 21.4 +0.6 +16.7

GRE ΣΤΟΦΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 1976 2746cc
9 42 Α.Σ.Μ.Α GRE ΠΟΡΙΩΤΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ AUTOBIANCHI A112 E G2 (4), A/O (1) 30.5 - 30.5 +9.1 +25.8

GRE ΠΑΛΛΑΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΗΣ 1978 965cc
10 15 GRE ΦΡΑΓΚΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ ALFA ROMEO JUNIOR GT G1 (4) 32.7 - 32.7 +2.2 +28.0

GRE ΓΙΑΝΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΚΩΣΤΗΣ 1973 1962cc
11 19 ΣΙΣΑ FRA MILOSEVIC MARK PORSCHE 911Ε TARGA F/A G1 (5) 40.4 - 40.4 +7.7 +35.7

GRE ΖΥΓΟΥΡΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ 1973 2341cc
12 27 GRE ΝΙΚΟΛΑΪΔΗΣ ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ALFA ROMEO ALFETA GT F/A G2 (5) 43.0 - 43.0 +2.6 +38.3

GRE ΜΠΑΛΛΗ ΦΑΝΗ 1978 1570cc
13 29 GRE ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΚΑΤΕΡINA BLMC MINI F/A G2 (6) 58.1 - 58.1 +15.1 +53.4

GRE ΤΖΑΜΑΛΗ ΔΩΡΑ 1979 998cc
14 8 Σ.Ι.Σ.Α GRE ΛΑΓΓΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ VOLVO 122S F (3) 64.4 - 64.4 +6.3 +59.7

GRE ΜΑΛΤΕΖΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 1964 1986cc
15 17 GRE ΑΡΒΑΝΙΤΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ LANCIA FULVIA COUPE G1 (6) 68.7 - 68.7 +4.3 +64.0

GRE ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΑΚΗ  ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 1972 1298cc
16 16 ΦΙΛΠΑ/C.M.C. GRE ΗΛΙΟΥ ΑΙΜΙΛΙΟΣ-ΜΑΡΙΟΣ INNOCENTI MINI COOPER G1 (7) 68.8 - 68.8 +0.1 +64.1

GRE ΛΟΥΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΕΥΘΥΜΗΣ 1973 1275cc
17 20 AC3 / C.M.C GRE ΚΑΡΑΔΗΜΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ INNOCENTI MINI COOPER G1 (8) 79.7 - 79.7 +10.9 +75.0

GRE ΜΠΟΥΛΟΥΚΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 1975 1275cc
18 14 GRE ΛΑΜΠΡΙΝΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ FORD ESCORT MK I G1 (9) 91.3 - 91.3 +11.6 +86.6

GRE ΓΚΙΚΑ ΣΙΣΣΥ 1973 1598cc
19 34 ΦΙΛ.Π.Α/ C.M.C GRE ΠΑΛΑΒΙΔΗΣ ΜΑΝΟΣ RENAULT 5GT TURBO G2 (7) 103.5 - 103.5 +12.2 +98.8

GRE ΠΑΛΑΒΙΔΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ 1985 1956cc
20 43 GRE ΜΩΡΑΙΤΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ BMW E21-315  G2 (8), A/O (2) 111.3 - 111.3 +7.8 +106.6

GRE ΧΑΤΖΗΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ ΚΩΣΤΑΣ 1982 1573cc
21 10 GRE ΧΡΥΣΩΤΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ BMW 1802 F (4) 114.7 - 114.7 +3.4 +110.0

GRE ΧΡΥΣΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ 1970 1766cc
22 32 ΦΙΛΠΑ GRE ΚΑΛΟΓΕΡΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ LADA 2101 F/A G2 (9) 125.5 - 125.5 +10.8 +120.8

GRE ΚΑΛΟΓΕΡΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 1981 1198cc
23 11 ΤRIUMPH CLUB GRE ΚΑΡΟΥΜΠΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ FIAT 124 SPORT SPIDER G1 (10) 159.3 - 159.3 +33.8 +154.6

GRE ΧΕΙΜΩΝΑ  ΛΙΛΙΑΝ 1971 1598cc
24 35 SP TABLEWARE GRE ΠΑΠΑΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΛΥΜΠΕΡΗΣ FIAT 131 ABARTH RALLY G1 (11), A/O (3) 171.4 - 171.4 +12.1 +166.7

GRE ΝΙΚΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 1977 1998cc
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25 7 GRE ΠΑΛΙΔΟΥ ΟΛΓΑ DKW F12 F/A F (5) 246.3 - 246.3 +74.9 +241.6
GRE ΜΑΡΚΑΝΤΩΝΑΤΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 1963 889cc

26 31 AC3 GRE ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΛΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA G2 (10) 289.3 - 289.3 +43.0 +284.6
GRE ΗΛΙΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 1980 1570cc

27 18 GRE ΑΡΒΑΝΙΤΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ TOYOTA CELICA F/A G1 (12) 320.8 - 320.8 +31.5 +316.1
GRE ΚΟΡΝΕΛΑΚΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1973 1589cc

28 41 AC3 GRE ΣΙΩΖΟΣ ΧΑΡΗΣ FIAT 128 SL  COUPE G1 (13), A/O (4) 335.1 - 335.1 +14.3 +330.4
GRE NTANAKA  ΔΑΝΑΗ 1976 1290cc

29 33 GRE ΑΞΑΡΛΗΣ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ MAZDA RX-7 G2 (11) 335.6 - 335.6 +0.5 +330.9
GRE ΜΠΕΚΑΣ ΚΩΝΤΣΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 1982 2396cc

30 21 CAPITOL GRE ΔΟΥΡΟΣ ΤΑΣΟΣ BMW 1502 G1 (14) 412.9 - 412.9 +77.3 +408.2
GRE ΜΠΟΖΙΟΝΕΛΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ 1975 1563cc

31 36 AC3 GRE ΠΑΠΑΔΡΙΑΝΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ FORD ESCORT MKII G2 (12) 419.9 - 419.9 +7.0 +415.2
GRE ΔΡΟΥΛΙΑΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 1978 1998cc

32 40 Α.Λ.Α. ΛΑΜΙΑΣ GRE ΚΥΡΟΔΗΜΟΣ ΦΩΤΗΣ VOLVO 144 S F/A F (6), A/O (5) 420.1 - 420.1 +0.2 +415.4
GRE ΑΣΤΡΑΚΑΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ 1970 1986cc

33 39 GRE ΚΑΜΕΝΙΔΟΥ ΒΙΚΤΩΡΙΑ MG B F (7), A/O (6) 426.3 - 426.3 +6.2 +421.6
GRE ΚΟΚΚΑΛΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 1969 1799cc

34 26 C.M.C GRE ΚΡΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΠΑΝΟΣ BLMC MINI F/A G2 (13) 459.0 - 459.0 +32.7 +454.3
GRE ΠΑΤΡΙΚΑΡΑΚΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 1978 998cc

35 6 ΦΙΛ.Π.Α GRE ΒΑΛΛΗΝΔΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ALFA ROMEO GIULIA SPRINT F (8) 554.9 - 554.9 +95.9 +550.2
GRE ΠΑΠΑΔΑΚΗΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ 1962 1598cc

36 22 GRE ΚΑΤΟΧΙΑΝΟΣ ΓΕΡΑΣΙΜΟΣ FORD ESCORT MKI F/A G1 (15) 577.3 - 577.3 +22.4 +572.6
GRE ΨΥΛΟΓΛΟΥ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΗΣ 1975 1998cc

37 45 ΣΙΣΑ GRE ΒΑΞΕΒΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ALFA ROMEO 155 F/A GT (1), A/O (7) 824.3 - 824.3 +247.0 +819.6
GRE ΒΑΞΕΒΑΝΙΔΗΣ ΗΛΙΑΣ 1994 1773cc

38 44 AC3 GRE ΣΙΑΜΙΔΗΣ ΔΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ PORSCHE 944 G2 (14), A/O (8) 966.2 - 966.2 +141.9 +961.5
GRE ΜΑΡΣΕΛΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ 1982 2479cc

39 23 CMC/ΣΙΣΑ GRE ΛΑΜΑΡΗΣ ΧΑΡΗΣ BLMC MINI G1 (16) 95.4 900.0 995.4 +29.2 +990.7
GRE ΚΟΤΖΙΑΣ ΑΛΕΚΟΣ 1976 1340cc

40 37 AC3 GRE ΚΟΚΚΙΝΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ OPEL ASCONA 1.2S G2 (15), A/O (9) 1737.1 - 1737.1 +741.7 +1732.4
GRE ΚΑΛΟΓΗΡΟΣ ΛΕΥΤΕΡΗΣ 1979 1187cc

Εκτός Κατάταξης: 2
- 25 GRE ΚΟΣΜΑΣ ΑΡΙΣΤΟΤΕΛΗΣ VOLVO 244 GL G1

GRE ΚΟΣΜΑΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ 1977 2123cc
- 30 AC3 GRE ΖΑΧΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ FERRARI 400i G2

GRE ΓΡΑΜΜΕΝΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 1979 4790cc
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